

### Grab YOUR Walking/Running Shoes & Join US!

### 2022 Healing Hearts Family 5K Walk/Run Saturday, June 25, 2022

WHAT: Grab your walking OR running shoes and REGISTER to join us for our 2nd Annual Healing Hearts Family 5K Walk/Run on Saturday, June 25, 2022!

WHO: Former and Current Ele's Place families, PLUS the ENTIRE COMMUNITY are invited to participate in this family-friendly event to honor, celebrate and remember someone who has died.

### ▼ REGISTER to PARTICIPATE – SOON! ▼

Registration Fees INCREASE on 6/1/2022 Race T-Shirts ONLY guaranteed if registered by 6/5/2022 The FIRST "300" people to register for the 5K receive a gift!

### CLICK HERE > REGISTER to PARTICIPATE

#### **Registration Fees:**

- ▼ In-Person Ages 13+: \$25
  - Includes Race T-Shirt (ONLY guaranteed if registered by 6/5/2022)
- ♥ Virtual Ages 13+: \$20
  - Does NOT include Race T-Shirt
- ♥ Kids (12 & Under): FREE
  - Race T-shirt for children my be purchased in the event store until 6/5/2022

WHY: Join Us! Put "one foot in front of the other" to help fund our peer grief support programs and ensure they remain FREE OF CHARGE for grieving children, teens and their families TODAY, TOMORROW and ALWAYS, for as long as a family needs.

WHERE: Offering BOTH In-Person & Virtual Events!

- ▼ In-Person: Thomson Reuters Ann Arbor Campus, 6300 Interfirst Dr., Ann Arbor, MI
- ♥ Virtual: Wherever and Whenever YOU want!
  - ♥ Volunteer Opportunities Available ♥

CLICK HERE > SIGN-UP to VOLUNTEER

**NEW COURSE for 2022** at our Presenting Sponsor's headquarters: Thomson Reuters Ann Arbor Campus, 6300 Interfirst Dr., Ann Arbor, MI. Thank you, Thomson Reuters!

Unable to attend the Healing Hearts Family 5K Walk/Run, but want to support the children, teens and families who are grieving in Ann Arbor, and the surrounding southeast Michigan area? PLEASE click on the button below to make a secure online donation today!





Questions about the Healing Hearts Family 5K Walk/Run? Interested in VOLUNTEERING or becoming an EVENT SPONSOR?

Please contact Stacey Bodner, Events Coordinator at <a href="mailto:sbodner1@elesplace.org">sbodner1@elesplace.org</a> or 734.929.6640, Ext. 2221.

Ele's Place is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt nonprofit organization.

Follow Ele's Place Ann Arbor on social media:







Ele's Place is committed to Diversity, Equity and Inclusion.
TOGETHER WE ARE BETTER



# THANK YOU to the Ele's Place Ann Arbor 2022 Healing Hearts Family 5K Walk/Run Sponsors



**Presenting Sponsor** 



### **Platinum Sponsor**

## **VARNUM**

**Gold Sponsors** 





### BANK OF AMERICA

### Silver Sponsors













### **Bronze Sponsors**







### Kelly Orthodontics



### **Underwriting Sponsors**









Ele's Place Ann Arbor | 5665 Hines Drive, Ann Arbor, MI 48108

Unsubscribe sbodner@elesplace.org

<u>Update Profile</u> |Constant Contact Data Notice

Sent bycommunications@elesplace.orgpowered by



Try email marketing for free today!